
                                                    

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
 

INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 22 OCTOBER  2021: WEBSITE 
 

PUBLIC WORKS : KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE 
 
 

Tender 
Number 

Tender Description Name(s) of 
Supplier 

Tender 
amount 

B-BEEE Status 
Points 

Total 
Points 

Period  

KCD20/21597 
/ 076005 

Department of Transport: 
Gingindlovu Camp: Installation of 
new galvanised weldmesh fencing. 

 
ZALE PROJECT CC 

 
R712 295.81 

 
20 

 
80.00 
 

 
05 
Months 


