

KWAZULU-NATAL PROVINCE

PUBLIC WORKS REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 22 OCTOBER 2021: WEBSITE

PUBLIC WORKS : KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE

Tender	Tender Description	Name(s) of	Tender	B-BEEE Status	Total	Period
Number		Supplier	amount	Points	Points	
KCD20/21597	Department of Transport:					
/ 076005	Gingindlovu Camp: Installation of	ZALE PROJECT CC	R712 295.81	20	80.00	05
	new galvanised weldmesh fencing.					Months